

SHENZHEN COMEN MEDICAL INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD.

OFFICIAL AUTHORISED DISTRIBUTOR



LLC "RusMedContract"

Russia, Moscow, Izmailovsky passage, 5A

Is official distributor of the SHENZHEN COMEN MEDICAL INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD.

Range of products and territory:

Patient Monitor: STAR8000 series, WQ series Fetal Monitor: STAR5000 series

Territory: Russian Federation Valid in Year: 2022(2022.1.1-2022.12.31)



SHENZHEN COMEN MEDICAL INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD

Head Office: No.2 of FIYTA Timepiece Building, Nanhuan Avenue, Shenzhen 518052, China. Email:Info@szcomen.com

en.comen.com

MR SONG YANG Regional Sales Director

SHENZHEN COMEN MEDICAL INSTRUMENTS CO., LTD reserve the right to withdraw distributorship without notice.